Renewable energy with Meka® products - sustainably and safely
RENEWABLE
ENERGY SOLUTIONS
Ve
rs
ion
 1.0
2

Wire mesh trays are used mainly for lower load
capacities, lightweight cables, angular lines or at
places with special requirements for ventilation or
hygienic e.g. ICT, food industry and
renewable energy solutions.
SRNO
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
H
mm
PACKAGE
1444999 WMT-30-50 L=3000 EG 1.5 50 38 120 PCE / 360 MTR
1448400 x WMT-30-70 L=3000 EG 1.55 70 38 88 PCE / 264 MTR
1448401 x WMT-30-100 L=3000 EG 1.64 100 38 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448402 x WMT-30-200 L=3000 EG 2.55 200 38 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448403 x WMT-30-300 L=3000 EG 5.39 300 42 30 PCE / 90 MTR
1448404 WMT-30-400 L=3000 EG 6.81 400 42 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448405 WMT-30-500 L=3000 EG 8.22 500 42 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448406 WMT-30-600 L=3000 EG 9.63 600 42 32 PCE / 96 MTR
EG Electroplated with zinc after manufacturing in accordance with
standard EN ISO 2081  : C1-C2
SRNO
PRODUCT

16
3000
A
H
100
SRNO
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
H
mm
PACKAGE
1448407 x WMT-50-70 L=3000 EG 2.23 70 53 88 PCE / 264 MTR
1448408 x WMT-50-100 L=3000 EG 2.32 100 53 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448409 x WMT-50-200 L=3000 EG 3.23 200 53 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448410 x WMT-50-300 L=3000 EG 6.46 300 57 48 PCE / 144 MTR
1448411 WMT-50-400 L=3000 EG 7.87 400 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448412 WMT-50-500 L=3000 EG 9.29 500 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448413 WMT-50-600 L=3000 EG 10.7 600 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
EG Electroplated with zinc after manufacturing in accordance with standard EN
ISO 2081 : C1-C2
SRNO
PRODUCT

3000
A
H
100
Wire mesh tray WMT-100
SRNO
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
H
mm
PACKAGE
1448415 WMT-100-100 L=3000 EG 3.23 100 103 75 PCE / 225 MTR
1448416 WMT-100-200 L=3000 EG 4.13 200 103 40 PCE / 120 MTR
1448417 WMT-100-300 L=3000 EG 7.88 300 107 30 PCE / 90 MTR
1448418 WMT-100-400 L=3000 EG 9.29 400 107 20 PCE / 60 MTR
1448419 WMT-100-500 L=3000 EG 10.7 500 107 20 PCE / 60 MTR
1448420 WMT-100-600 L=3000 EG 12.12 600 107 20 PCE / 60 MTR
EG Electroplated with zinc after manufacturing in accordance
with standard EN ISO 2081 : C1-C2
SRNO
PRODUCT

H
A
3000
100
Wire mesh tray WMT-150
SRNO
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
H
mm
PACKAGE
1448423 WMT-150-200 L=3000 EG 5.04 200 153 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448424 WMT-150-300 L=3000 EG 9.29 300 157 24 PCE / 72 MTR
1448425 WMT-150-400 L=3000 EG 10.7 400 157 16 PCE / 48 MTR
1448426 WMT-150-500 L=3000 EG 12.12 500 157 16 PCE / 48 MTR
1448427 WMT-150-600 L=3000 EG 13.53 600 157 16 PCE / 48 MTR
EG Electroplated with zinc after manufacturing in accordance with standard EN
ISO 2081 : C1-C2
SRNO
PRODUCT